
 

 

 

 

Waste Pro will be closed for  

Labor Day 

 

There will be no garbage pickup on 

Monday, September 6, 2021 

Monday routes will run on Tuesday 

September 7, 2021 

Tuesday routes will run on  

Wednesday September 8, 2021 
 

Wednesday routes will run on 

Thursday September 9, 2021 

Thursday routes will run on  

Friday September 10, 2021. 

 

Friday routes will run on  

Saturday September 11, 2021. 

 

 

 
 

Waste Pro will be closed for  

Memorial Day 

 

There will be no garbage pickup 

Monday, May 31, 2021  

Monday routes will be picked up 

Tuesday June 1, 2021 

Tuesday routes will run on  

Wednesday June 2, 2021 

 

Wednesday routes will run on  

Thursday June 3, 2021 

 

Thursday routes will run on  

Friday June 4, 2021. 

 

Friday routes will run on  

Saturday June 5, 2021. 

 

 

Sunday 4th of July 2021  

will not affect any  

garbage routes  

 

 

 

Waste Pro will be closed for 

Thanksgiving 

There will be no garbage pick-up 

Thursday November 25, 2021. 

Thursday routes will run on  

Friday Nov 26, 2021 

 

Friday routes will run on  

Saturday November 27, 2021. 

 

Monday thru Wednesday routes 

will not be affected of this week. 
 

 

 

 

 

Saturday December 25th, 2021  

Christmas Day will not 

affect any garbage routes  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Saturday December 31st 2021  

New Year’s Day will not 
affect any garbage routes  

 

 

 

 

 


